FluidConnectors Europe
Sales Offices
Catalogue 4043-1/UK
© 1998 Parker Hannifin
Aktuell 0602
Parker Hannifin Ges.mbH
Badener Straße 12
A-2700 Wiener Neustadt

OVERTIGHTENED ! CONTINUE
FLARE TUBE O.D. 16 MM
             WRONG FIXTURE !
INSUFFICIENT OIL LEVEL
DPR TUBE O.D. 10 MM
MEMORY       CHANGE SELECT
A : 45 BAR 1.0 SEC
– + OK
A : 45 BAR 1.0 SEC
MEMORY CHANGE SELECT
                                                         Tools for EO-2 assembly and progressive ring preassembly                    Flaring die sets
Series Tube o.d. Assembly cone Backing plates Cone gauges Part no.
4 MOK04LL GHP04 KONU04+05LL
6 MOK06LL GHP06
8 MOK08LL GHP08 KONU06+08LL
10 MOK10LL GHP10
12 MOK12LL GHP12 KONU10+12LL
6 MOK06L GHP06 KONU06+08L/S M157406
8 MOK08L GHP08 M157408
10 MOK10L GHP10 KONU10+12L/S M157410
12 MOK12L GHP12 M157412
15 MOK15L GHP15 KONU15+18L M157415
18 MOK18L GHP18 M157418
22 MOK22L GHP22 KONU22+28L M157422
28 MOK28L GHP28 M157428
35 MOK35L GHP35* KONU35+42L M157435
42 MOK42L GHP42* M157442
6 MOK06S GHP06 KONU06+08L/S M157406
8 MOK08S GHP08 M157408
10 MOK10S GHP10 KONU10+12L/S M157410
12 MOK12S GHP12 M157412
14 MOK14S GHP14 KONU14+16S M157414
16 MOK16S GHP16 M157416
20 MOK20S GHP20 KONU0+25S M157420
25 MOK25S GHP25 M157425
30 MOK30S GHP30 KONU30+38S M157430
38 MOK38S GHP38 M157438
LL
L
S
Order Codes for EOMAT III/A and Accessories